PROJECT:     TYPE:
Passo SQ
REV: 2  •  6 / 18
Amerlux®, LLC     •     P: 281-997-5400    •    F: 281-997-5441     •     www.amerlux.com
Passion. Power. Performance.
ETL listed, suitable for wet locations.
PSCP4
4" Prismatic Glass LED

ir
e
Luminaire Ordering Information
- -PSCP4
1 2 3
1 Model
PSCP4
2 Performance Code
L27 - 2,700K / 100mA
L30 - 3,000K / 100mA
L40 - 4,000K / 100mA
H27 - 2,700K / 175mA
H30 - 3,000K / 175mA
H40 - 4,000K / 175mA
VH27 - 2,700K / 350mA
VH30 - 3,000K / 350mA
VH40 - 4,000K / 350mA
3 Finish
ANT - Anthracite Gray
BLK - Satin Black
CLB - Classic Bronze
SLV - Silver
WHT - White
CSTM - Custom
Model
SQBX-4
Back Box Ordering Information (Back Box must be ordered separately for a complete unit)
The backbox can be shipped ahead of the steplight upon request.
Amerlux®, LLC     •     P: 281-997-5400    •    F: 281-997-5441     •     www.amerlux.com
Passion. Power. Performance.
PROJECT:
Passo SQ
Amerlux®, LLC     •     P: 281-997-5400    •    F: 281-997-5441     •     www.amerlux.com
TYPE:
Construction DetailConstruction Detail
Die-cast aluminum
faceplate
1/8" tempered prismatic glass lens
Fully potted driver
Die-cast aluminum housing with
protective powdercoat finish
LED board
Sealed die-cast aluminum
internal optical chamber